
Available Slot

Audie Murphy MS

(2)

Killeen ISD

Name: Liz Davenport Email: elizabeth.j.davenport2.naf@mail.mil Phone:

Name: Sandra Forsythe Email: sandra.forsythe@killeenisd.org Phone:

Belton HS (2)

Belton ISD

Name: Dr. Carlene Weaver Email: wclifecoaching@aol.com Phone: 2547020681

Name: Email: Phone:

Belton MS (1)

Belton ISD

Name: Tiffany Sommerfeld Email: tiffany.sommerfeld@bisd.net Phone: 2542152040

Bonham MS (1)

Temple ISD

Name: Eric Haugeberg Email: eric.haugeberg@tisd.org Phone: 2542156763

Brookhaven ES (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Chaparral HS (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Chisholm Trail ES

(1)

Belton ISD

Name: Christina Wilson Email: christina.wilson@bisd.net Phone:

Clements / Parsons

ES (1)

Copperas Cove ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Clifton Park ES (2)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Copperas Cove HS /

Crossroads HS (2)

Copperas Cove ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Copperas Cove JHS

(1)

Copperas Cove ISD

Name: Dr. Michele Carter Email: michele.carter@ctcd.edu Phone: 2544582958

Early College HS (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Doris Ellis Email: itsabouttimecleaning@yahoo.com Phone:

Ellison HS (2)

Killeen ISD

Name: Bruce Vasbinder Email: bruce.vasbinder@ctcd.edu Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Fairview / Jewell ES

(1)

Copperas Cove ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Gateway HS (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:



Gateway MS (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Dr. Bobbie Reeders Email: Bobbie.Reeders@killeenisd.org Phone:

Harker Heights ES

(1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Sue VanZanten Email: svanzanten@hot.rr.com Phone:

Harker Heights HS

(2)

Killeen ISD

Name: Candace Mullen Email: candylane@taptrain.com Phone:

Name: Lisa Griffin Email: lgriffin@carlsonattorneys.com Phone:

Hay Branch ES (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Haynes ES (2)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Hector P. Garcia ES

(1)

Temple ISD

Name: Eric Haugeberg Email: eric.haugeberg@tisd.org Phone: 2542156763

Hettie Halstead ES

(1)

Copperas Cove ISD

Name: Ashley York Email: yorka@ccisd.com Phone: 2546810183

House Creek ES (1)

Copperas Cove ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Igo ES (1)

Jarrell ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Ira Cross ES (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Sandra Forsythe Email: sandra.forsythe@killeenisd.org Phone:

Jarrell ES (1)

Jarrell ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Jarrell HS (1)

Jarrell ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Jarrell MS (1)

Jarrell ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Killeen HS (2)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Lake Belton MS (1)

Belton ISD

Name: Penny Curry Email: penny_curry@hotmail.com Phone:

Lamar MS (1)

Temple ISD

Name: Eric Haugeberg Email: eric.haugeberg@tisd.org Phone: 2542156763

Live Oak Ridge MS

(1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:



Manor MS (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Cathleen Harmon Email: cph1109@embarqmail.com Phone:

Martin Walker ES (1)

Copperas Cove ISD

Name: Ashley York Email: yorka@ccisd.com Phone: 2546810183

Killeen ES (2)

Killeen ISD

Name: Mark Cockrell Email: mcockrell10@me.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Miller Heights ES (1)

Belton ISD

Name: Tiffany Sommerfeld Email: tiffany.sommerfeld@bisd.net Phone: 2542152040

Montague Village ES

(1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Liz Davenport Email: elizabeth.j.davenport2.naf@mail.mil Phone:

North Belton MS (1)

Belton ISD

Name: Tiffany Sommerfeld Email: tiffany.sommerfeld@bisd.net Phone: 2542152040

Palo Alto MS (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Dr. Amanda Allen Email: agallen@tamuct.edu Phone:

Pathways Academic

(1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Lisa Griffin Email: lgriffin@carlsonattorneys.com Phone: 2543839249

Peebles ES (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Pershing Park ES (2)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Rancier MS (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Dr. Michele Carter Email: michele.carter@ctcd.edu Phone:

SC Lee JHS (1)

Copperas Cove ISD

Name: Cyd West Email: cyd.west@1stnb.com Phone:

Shoemaker HS (2)

Killeen ISD

Name: Angenet Wilkerson Email: angenet.wilkerson@killeenisd.org Phone:

Name: Brenda Adams Email: bjalex55@yahoo.com Phone:

South Belton MS (1)

Belton ISD

Name: Tiffany Sommerfeld Email: tiffany.sommerfeld@bisd.net Phone: 2542152040

Southwest ES (1)

Belton ISD

Name: Tiffany Sommerfeld Email: tiffany.sommerfeld@bisd.net Phone: 2542152040

Temple HS (2)

Temple ISD

Name: Eric Haugeberg Email: eric.haugeberg@tisd.org Phone: 2542156763

Name: Email: Phone:

Thomas Arnold ES

(1)

Salado ISD

Name: Dr. Michael Novotny Email: michael.novotny@saladoisd.org Phone:
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Travis Science

Academy (1)

Temple ISD

Name: Eric Haugeberg Email: eric.haugeberg@tisd.org Phone: 2542156763

Trimmier ES (1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Western Hills ES (1)

Temple ISD

Name: Eric Haugeberg Email: eric.haugeberg@tisd.org Phone: 2542156763

Wheatley Alternative

(1)

Temple ISD

Name: Eric Haugeberg Email: eric.haugeberg@tisd.org Phone:

Williams / Ledger ES

(1)

Copperas Cove ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Willow Springs ES

(1)

Killeen ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Lake Belton HS (2)

Belton ISD

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:
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